Payments to Suppliers of Goods & Services over €20,000 Q2 2025

Name

Active Electrical/Norman Glynn Electrical Limited
Beauchamps LLP

Besure Building & Property Maintenance Limited
Debcon Engineering

Deenstone Developments Ltd.

Freedom Mobility

Motability Ireland Ltd

Motum Transport Ltd

Petrogas Group Ltd Applegreen

Roadmaster Caravans limited

Viridian Energia Total

Description

Alarm and Electrical Maintenance

Deposit for 9 The Oaks Meadow Mill Athy
Refurbishment Works

Extension & Refurb Works El-Kantara

Refurb and Fitting out works - O'Moores Woods
New Bus Renault Master 182KE2893

2 x Vehicles

Contract Transport

Fuelcards

Purchase of 3 existing Portacabins/Modular Building Athy
Electricity Supply

Total

€37,671.00
€44,500.00
€31,405.00
€57,517.00
€123,750.00
€43,050.00
€101,695.00
€54,020.00
€49,633.00
€155,147.00
€53,281.00




	Supplier Spend

