Payments to Suppliers of Goods & Services over €20,000 Q2 2025

Name	Description	Total
Active Electrical/Norman Glynn Electrical Limited	Alarm and Electrical Maintenance	€37,671.00
Beauchamps LLP	Deposit for 9 The Oaks Meadow Mill Athy	€44,500.00
Besure Building & Property Maintenance Limited	Refurbishment Works	€31,405.00
Debcon Engineering	Extension & Refurb Works El-Kantara	€57,517.00
Deenstone Developments Ltd.	Refurb and Fitting out works - O'Moores Woods	€123,750.00
Freedom Mobility	New Bus Renault Master 182KE2893	€43,050.00
Motability Ireland Ltd	2 x Vehicles	€101,695.00
Motum Transport Ltd	Contract Transport	€54,020.00
Petrogas Group Ltd Applegreen	Fuelcards	€49,633.00
Roadmaster Caravans limited	Purchase of 3 existing Portacabins/Modular Building Athy	€155,147.00
Viridian Energia Total	Electricity Supply	€53,281.00
•		